
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= NORTH SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702160000
56180

02/16/2017
10:23:18

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
JOYCE M

5 122 Instr
#:20160505000
151470

Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

201703010000
70830

03/01/2017
12:44:31

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MANDY
DONALD E

7 99 Instr
#:20160505000
151550

Lot#:4 Book:7
Pg:99

201706190002
17110

06/19/2017
01:51:43

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS KEVIN 3 145 Instr
#:20170510000
162330

Lot#:6 Blk:7
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201706190002
17140

06/19/2017
01:51:46

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
RANDY B

6 102 Instr
#:20170510000
162270

Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

201706190002
17130

06/19/2017
01:51:45

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES YOUNGBLOO
D OTTIS H

6 163 Instr
#:20170510000
162230

Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK

201706190002
17120

06/19/2017
01:51:44

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CROCKETT
NATALIE A

Instr
#:20170510000
162120

Sec:11
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706190002
17160

06/19/2017
01:51:48

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES UPTON GARY 5 118 Instr
#:20170510000
162320

Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY SIXTH
SECTOR

201706190002
17150

06/19/2017
01:51:47

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HOLLINGSWO
RTH LESLIE K

Instr
#:20170510000
162280

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201706190002
17170

06/19/2017
01:51:49

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MONTENEGR
O SALVADOR
O

28 141 Instr
#:20170510000
162130

Lot#:1508
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

201706190002
17190

06/19/2017
01:51:51

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BOND JOHN R 11 23 Instr
#:20170510000
162160

Lot#:25
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

201706190002
17180

06/19/2017
01:51:50

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DUNAWAY
JAMES E

16 27 Instr
#:20170510000
162170

Lot#:16
Book:16 Pg:27
Sub:HEARTH
WOOD

201706190002
17200

06/19/2017
01:51:52

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES REID SUSAN E 7 149 Instr
#:20170510000
162220

Lot#:34 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Sub:SELKIRK
FIRST
ADDITION

201706190002
17210

06/19/2017
01:51:53

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER
KIMBERLY L

19 41 Instr
#:20170510000
162200

Lot#:9 Book:19
Pg:41

201706190002
17220

06/19/2017
01:51:54

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DENTON
GLYN W

30 38 Instr
#:20170510000
162210

Lot#:58
Book:30 Pg:38

201706190002
17230

06/19/2017
01:51:55

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

6 62 Instr
#:20170510000
162150

Lot#:137
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD

201706270002
29170

06/27/2017
10:59:15

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MYERS
BRANDON C

20 52 Instr
#:20170510000
162260

Lot#:112 Lot:A
Book:20 Pg:52
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 110
111 AND 112

201707310002
72790

07/31/2017
10:17:20

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HOPPER
BENJAMIN A

Instr
#:20170510000
162290

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


