Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702160000 56180	02/16/2017 10:23:18	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL JOYCE M			5	122	Instr #:2016050505000 151470	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
201703010000 70830	03/01/2017 12:44:31	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MANDY DONALD E			7	99	Instr #:20160505000 151550	Lot#:4 Book:7 Pg:99
201706190002 17110	06/19/2017 01:51:43	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KEVIN			3	145	Instr #:20170510000 162330	Lot#:6 Blk:7 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201706190002 17140	06/19/2017 01:51:46	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON RANDY B			6	102	Instr #:20170510000 162270	Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK
201706190002 17130	06/19/2017 01:51:45	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNGBLOO D OTTIS H			6	163	Instr #:20170510000 162230	Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Sub:SELKIRK
201706190002 17120	06/19/2017 01:51:44	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CROCKETT NATALIE A					Instr #:20170510000 162120	Sec:11 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706190002 17160	06/19/2017 01:51:48	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	UPTON GARY			5	118	Instr #:20170510000 162320	Lot#:6 Bik:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SIXTH SECTOR
201706190002 17150	06/19/2017 01:51:47	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLINGSWO RTH LESLIE K					Instr #:20170510000 162280	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201706190002 17170	06/19/2017 01:51:49	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTENEGR O SALVADOR O	28	141	Instr #:20170510000 162130	Lot#:1508 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
201706190002 17190	06/19/2017 01:51:51	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND JOHN R	11	23	Instr #:20170510000 162160	Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
201706190002 17180	06/19/2017 01:51:50	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNAWAY JAMES E	16	27	Instr #:20170510000 162170	Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:27 Sub:HEARTH WOOD
201706190002 17200	06/19/2017 01:51:52	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	REID SUSAN E	7	149	Instr #:20170510000 162220	Lot#:34 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Sub:SELKIRK FIRST ADDITION
201706190002 17210	06/19/2017 01:51:53	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER KIMBERLY L	19	41	Instr #:20170510000 162200	Lot#:9 Book:19 Pg:41
201706190002 17220	06/19/2017 01:51:54	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTON GLYN W	30	38	Instr #:20170510000 162210	Lot#:58 Book:30 Pg:38
201706190002 17230	06/19/2017 01:51:55	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	6	62	Instr #:20170510000 162150	Lot#:137 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD
201706270002 29170	06/27/2017 10:59:15	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS BRANDON C	20	52	Instr #:20170510000 162260	Lot#:112 Lot:A Book:20 Pg:52 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS RESURVEY OF LOTS 110 111 AND 112
201707310002 72790	07/31/2017 10:17:20	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HOPPER BENJAMIN A			Instr #:20170510000 162290	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST